Forecasted Daily EC

@ Holland Ct
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Forecasted Daily EC
@ Old River near Middle River
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Forecasted Daily EC

@ San Joaquin River at Brandt Bridge
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Forecasted Daily EC
@ Old River at Tracy Road

0c0c¢/s/0T

020¢/v/0T

0c0c¢/E/0T

0c0¢/c/0oT

0c0¢/T/0T

0c0¢/0€E/6

0c0¢c/6¢2/6

0c0¢c/8¢/6

0c0¢/L2l6

0c0¢/9¢/6

0c0¢/sc/6

0c0c/ve/6

0c0c/ec/6

0c0c/ccl6

0c0c/tc/6

0c0¢c/0¢/6

0c0c/61/6

0c0¢/81/6

0c0c¢/L1/6

0c0¢/91/6

0c0c¢/st/6

0c0c/v1/6

0c0c¢/ET/6

0c0c/ct/6

0c0¢/T11/6

0c0c¢/0T/6

020¢/6/6

1000

700

600
500
400
300
200
100

wo/soywn ‘Og

Simulation Period 9/9/2020 thru 10/5/2020

Base Case

Observed EC




Forecasted Daily EC
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Forecasted Daily EC
@ Bethel
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